

**Annual Sanitary and Storm Televising and Cleaning**

**Bid Tabulation**

3/22/2024

| Contractor                                 |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
|--|---------------------------------|------------------|----------|-------------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|-------------|--------------|-------------|--------------|------------|-------------|
| National Power Rodding                     |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| SewerTech LLC                              |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| Duke's Root Control                        |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| Hoerr Construction                         |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| Miller Pipeline                            |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| No.  | Pay Item                        | Approx. Quantity | Unit     | Unit Price  | Total Price  | Unit Price   | Total Price   | Unit Price    | Total Price   | Unit Price  | Total Price  | Unit Price  | Total Price  | Unit Price | Total Price |
| <b>Base Bid</b>                            |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| <b>Sanitary Sewer</b>                      |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| 1  | Regular Cleaning and Televising |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
|  | 8-in                            | 3800             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.35     | \$ 5,130.00  | \$ 2.00      | \$ 7,600.00   | \$ 2.75       | \$ 10,450.00  | \$ 2.85     | \$ 10,830.00 | \$ 4.50     | \$ 17,100.00 |            |             |
|  | 10-in                           | 7400             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.35     | \$ 9,990.00  | \$ 2.00      | \$ 14,800.00  | \$ 2.90       | \$ 21,460.00  | \$ 2.85     | \$ 21,090.00 | \$ 4.50     | \$ 33,300.00 |            |             |
|  | 12-in                           | 1800             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.35     | \$ 2,430.00  | \$ 2.00      | \$ 3,600.00   | \$ 3.05       | \$ 5,490.00   | \$ 2.85     | \$ 5,130.00  | \$ 4.50     | \$ 8,100.00  |            |             |
|  | 18-in                           | 3200             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.35     | \$ 4,320.00  | \$ 2.50      | \$ 8,000.00   | \$ 3.45       | \$ 11,040.00  | \$ 2.95     | \$ 9,440.00  | \$ 5.00     | \$ 16,000.00 |            |             |
|  | 21-in                           | 1000             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.35     | \$ 1,350.00  | \$ 2.50      | \$ 2,500.00   | \$ 3.65       | \$ 3,650.00   | \$ 3.00     | \$ 3,000.00  | \$ 5.00     | \$ 5,000.00  |            |             |
|  | 24-in                           | 1600             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.35     | \$ 2,160.00  | \$ 2.50      | \$ 4,000.00   | \$ 3.95       | \$ 6,320.00   | \$ 3.50     | \$ 5,600.00  | \$ 5.00     | \$ 8,000.00  |            |             |
| 2  | Heavy Cleaning                  |                  | Per Hour | \$ 800.00   |              | \$ 500.00    | \$ 500.00     | \$ 435.00     | \$ 435.00     | \$ 490.00   |              | \$ 325.00   |              |            |             |
| 3  | Root Removal                    |                  | LIN. FT. | \$ 5.00     |              | \$ 2.00      | \$ 2.00       | \$ 9.75       | \$ 9.75       | \$ 4.00     |              | \$ 2.50     |              |            |             |
| 4  | Trim Proturding Service Taps    | 10               | Each     | \$ 100.00   | \$ 1,000.00  | \$ 200.00    | \$ 2,000.00   | \$ 231.50     | \$ 2,315.00   | \$ 350.00   | \$ 3,500.00  | \$ 300.00   | \$ 3,000.00  |            |             |
| 5  | Traffic Control                 | 1                | LSUM     | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00  | \$ 500.00    | \$ 500.00     | \$ 1,285.00   | \$ 1,285.00   | \$ 2,200.00 | \$ 2,200.00  | \$ 5,250.00 | \$ 5,250.00  |            |             |
| <b>Storm Sewer</b>                         |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| 1  | Regular Cleaning and Televising |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
|  | 10-15in                         | 5000             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.25     | \$ 6,250.00  | \$ 2.50      | \$ 12,500.00  | \$ 3.25       | \$ 16,250.00  | \$ 2.95     | \$ 14,750.00 | \$ 5.00     | \$ 25,000.00 |            |             |
|  | 18-27in                         | 3500             | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.25     | \$ 4,375.00  | \$ 3.00      | \$ 10,500.00  | \$ 4.25       | \$ 14,875.00  | \$ 3.65     | \$ 12,775.00 | \$ 6.50     | \$ 22,750.00 |            |             |
|  | 30-36in                         | 750              | LIN. FT. | \$ 1.25     | \$ 1,500.00  | \$ 3.00      | \$ 2,250.00   | \$ 5.00       | \$ 3,750.00   | \$ 7.40     | \$ 5,550.00  | \$ 6.50     | \$ 4,875.00  |            |             |
| 2  | Heavy Cleaning                  |                  | Per Hour | \$ 800.00   |              | \$ 500.00    | \$ 500.00     | \$ 435.00     | \$ 435.00     | \$ 490.00   |              | \$ 375.00   |              |            |             |
| 3  | Root Removal                    |                  | LIN. FT. | \$ 5.00     |              | \$ 200.00    | \$ 200.00     | \$ 9.75       | \$ 9.75       | \$ 4.00     |              | \$ 2.50     |              |            |             |
| 4  | Trim Proturding Taps            | 10               | Each     | \$ 100.00   | \$ 1,000.00  | \$ 100.00    | \$ 1,000.00   | \$ 231.50     | \$ 2,315.00   | \$ 350.00   | \$ 3,500.00  | \$ 300.00   | \$ 3,000.00  |            |             |
| 5  | Traffic Control                 | 1                | LSUM     | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00  | \$ 500.00    | \$ 500.00     | \$ 1,285.00   | \$ 1,285.00   | \$ 2,200.00 | \$ 2,200.00  | \$ 5,250.00 | \$ 5,250.00  |            |             |
| 6  | Catch Basin/Inlet Cleaning      | 84               | Each     | \$ 125.00   | \$ 10,500.00 | \$ 170.00    | \$ 14,280.00  | \$ 173.75     | \$ 14,595.00  | \$ 340.00   | \$ 28,560.00 | \$ 100.00   | \$ 8,400.00  |            |             |
| <b>Documentation, Reports, Inspections</b> |                                 |                  |          |             |              |              |               |               |               |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| 1  | Sanitary and Storm Reports      |                  | LIN. FT. | \$ 0.25     |              | \$ 0.25      | \$ 0.25       | \$ 0.60       | \$ 0.60       | \$ 0.10     |              | \$ 0.05     | \$ 1,402.50  |            |             |
| <b>Total Bid Amount (As-Read)</b>          |                                 |                  |          |             | \$ 57,005.00 | \$ 85,232.25 | \$ 115,970.10 | \$ 128,125.00 | \$ 166,427.50 |             |              |             |              |            |             |
| 1  | Sanitary and Storm Reports      | 28050            | LIN. FT. | \$ 0.25     | \$ 7,012.50  | \$ 0.25      | \$ 7,012.50   | \$ 0.60       | \$ 16,830.00  | \$ 0.10     | \$ 2,805.00  | \$ 0.05     | \$ 1,402.50  |            |             |
| <b>Total Amount (Tabulated)</b>            |                                 |                  |          |             | \$ 64,017.50 | \$ 92,244.75 | \$ 132,800.10 | \$ 130,930.00 | \$ 166,427.50 |             |              |             |              |            |             |